
Unit: NT$ thousands

2016  Monthly
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Jan 543,200 492,392 10.32% 543,200 492,392 10.32%

Feb 451,103 470,553 -4.13% 994,303 962,945 3.26%

Mar 512,342 533,998 -4.06% 1,506,645 1,496,943 0.65%

Apr 471,963 535,617 -11.88% 1,978,608 2,032,560 -2.65%

May 502,569 523,290 -3.96% 2,481,177 2,555,850 -2.92%

Jun 541,127 423,317 27.83% 3,022,304 2,979,167 1.45%

Jul 533,604 475,088 12.32% 3,555,908 3,454,255 2.94%

Aug 546,989 435,893 25.49% 4,102,897 3,890,148 5.47%

Sep 525,281 485,715 8.15% 4,628,178 4,375,863 5.77%

Oct 549,436 498,615 10.19% 5,177,614 4,874,478 6.22%

Nov 533,551 472,703 12.87% 5,711,165 5,347,181 6.81%

Dec 602,243 528,248 14.01% 6,313,408 5,875,429 7.45%
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